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TRAVERSETOLO VITRÉ

21120.18 CP

43 MM
50 M
21 MM

STEEL

MECHANICAL HAND WOUND

SAPPHIRE GLASS DOMED

CROWN IN STEEL PERSONALISED

CASEBACK FIXED BY 8 SCREWS. CENTRAL AREA IN SAPPHIRE GLASS, PERSONALISED EXTERNAL
PART

BLACK STRAP IN WATERPROOF TEXTILE TECHNICAL FABRIC. STEEL BUCKLE

STEEL BUCKLE PERSONALISED

OPTIONAL:
DÉCLIC® DÉPLOYANTE CLASP
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